AFORF255)

PS
MC
CJ
EA
TK
CJ
YY
EM
YY
CB
YY
BH
LP
VE
PC
KB
YY
DC
WP
SL
EL
WF
YY
wcC
YY
MK
YY
KT
YY
KE
LY
AZ
YY

CE

NF28F2557

CH

YY

DL

YY

DL

FB

YY

FM

7011

1102

1024

2483

1823

2612

1993

1012

3982

3873

1216

1126

2918

1217

1121

727

1022

1221

4366

131

1638

606

4486

515

2811

606

2263

525

1231

1212

6508

59

1008

3113

671

814

208

914

729

114

175

698

9:25 AM.

$
@1,000

2,000
1,000
@1,000
1,000
@1,000
2,000
@1,000
2,000
1,000
11,000
2,000
@1,000
@1,000
1,000
uss
2,000
u/s
1,000
3,000
5,000
4,000
2,000
u/s
3,000
uss
2,000
uss
3,000
4,000
5,000
4,000
6,000

u/s

2:25 P.M.

$
2,000

16,000
6,000
8,000
5,000
2,000

15,000

5,000

*

CD
Al
YY
WF
YY
VS
YY

TL

NB

YY

YY
MT
YY
MB
YY
MR
PN
KN
XD
KG
YY
FC
GD
RX
XD
GV

YY

YY
NL
XD

MR

FW
YY
DK
YY
CpP

XD
KN

YX

1947

59

917

73

815

57

725

76

1130

35

1226

75

310

1000

920

717

149

75

1130

200

820

1991

569

1991

266

828

892

95

703

800

912

91

662

282

69

441

6688

327

87

399

48

689
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6,000
4,000
4,000

uss
7,000
5,000
4,000
uss
1,000
uss
3,000
u’s
6,000
5,000
7,000
uss
12,000
u’s
@1,000
uss
5,000
uss
2,000
u’s
5,000
uss
3,000
uss
4,000
u’s
8,000
uss
4,000

u/s

u/s
4,000
u/s
13,000
10,000
7,000
u/s

4,000

SL

MC
YY
WE
XD
LG

YY
AY
KF

AU
XD
WE
YY
VG
XD
KG
YY
uu
XD
VR
YY
FW
XD
SW
YY
NX
YK
CL

YY
CT

XD
MC

YY

DD
MJ

UH
W
XX
YY
WE

XD

6626

3388

386

608

19

226

898

2009

616

221

222

1218

100

220

26

911

20

814

20

1101

37

162

616

214

2000

314

84

193

282

166

309

101

121

1128

66

1828

9882

1128

66

880

2,000
22,000
7,000
10,000
5,000
u/s
19,000
10,000
1,000
u/s
5,000
12,000
6,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
76,000
11,000
10,000
u/s
5,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
11,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
7,000
8,000
5,000
u/s
9,000

u/s

23,000
7,000
u/s
6,000
u/S
15,000
u/s

8,000

BE
KB

YY

CF
SK
AC
TY
W
AD
YY
KS
XD
WD
YY
KS
Dz
ML
YY
CG
YY
KS
YY
SK
YY
TG
YY
vw
YY
CJ
YY
EK
YY

DE

FF

YK

YK
VvV

UM
DU

YY

130

31

419

919

204

70

5515

31

403

92

463

45

623

61

126

52

834

92

517

72

618

57

2300

200

910

72

923

76

905

212

903

323

830

41

868

168

26

688

82

668

68

2555

$
4,000

u/s
4,000
7,000
2,000
7,000
2,000

u/s
3,000
6,000
2,000

u/S
4,000

u/s

13,000

u/s
3,000

u/S

30,000
u/s
24,000
5,000
3,000
u/S
12,000
5,000
11,000
5,000
5,000

u/S
7,000

u/s

13,000

4,000

50,000
80,000

u/s
30,000

u/sS
26,000
22,000

4,000

YY
FD

YY

YY

YY
KS

YY

YY
KS
YY
TF
MR
AL
BC
Wi
SC
BE
CP
IC
YY
WU
MW
RC
HJ
KL
CL
JS
YL
GH
YY

HF

MH
YY
LJ
CM
BW
YV
WB

HJ

924

323

2207

1212

3282

525

1030

43

3384

8383

6009

64

3863

3003

6189

202

1339

2002

9177

1220

1023

1184

831

8770

1107

1006

9192

1103

1005

9044

1104

6898

9329

1231

48

519

8686

568

19

911

93

314

3,000
u/s
2,000
4,000
5,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
1,000
u/s
3,000
u/s
7,000
u/s
2,000
3,000
1,000
2,000
@1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
13,000
1,000
1,000
@1,000
@1,000
1,000
2,000
@1,000
@1,000
5,000
2,000

2,000

u/s
7,000
11,000
2,000
u/sS
11,000
u/s

1,000
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KE 907 2,000 | * SF 27 u/s XX 1906
YY 299 22,000 YY 112 28,000 YY 1228
* CK 191 u/S |[* NN 1001 12,000 | * SS 6622
YX 1689 4,000 UuU 3696 2,000 KY 8881
* CE 3535 us |* KP 15 u/s HK 6080
YS 601 3,000 YY 669 16,000 YX 1168
* ML 65 6,000 |* ML 82 14,000 HK 6818
MM 1275 3,000 CC 3696 3,000 XC 8808
* BK 60 6,000 [* UH 11 u/S XX 690
VV 6268 7,000 HN 1028 3,000 YY 128
* SM 29 u/S |* RC 11 18,000 XX 719
YY 118 78,000 CM 588 6,000 XD 881
* PM 61 u/s |* BE 1111 42,000 XX 914
YY 417 4,000 YY 1118 26,000 YW 8688
* AU 46 usS |* FD 13 17,000 XX 4484
YY 711 20,000 YW 8898 8,000 RE 1688
* KA 60 us |* SF 22 U/S |* HK 3456
YY 522 8,000 XD 398 6,000 YY 688
* EJ 39 7,000 |* FV 123 17,000 |* RR 16
YY 325 8,000 YY 9992 13,000 YW 8880
* CK 969 u/s |* DD 51 us [* XX 74
MV 416 2,000 VY 668 26,000 XU 9888
* L) 30 9,000 |* FD 10 u/s XX 902
YY 311 22,000 YY 6669 20,000 XC 8889
* WD 2222 us |* FI 999 u/s XX 460
XE 155 2,000 BA 488 6,000 YY 8882
* WD 222 usS |* Lz 111 u/S XX 503
YY 622 20,000 XD 488 12,000 SM 1628

THEIFTRE $2,566,000 BRI - FEAIBREBIIG R - @B A BTSSR LS - (FRE
FHE -

@1,000: PLEHE LRSI A% - SR HIEE L, 0007CE T HEEA - I EAT Ty
B R R B ISR

U/S: ILHEERIAAEE g B -

* RPTREIRE RS CRERE)

us | * SS 2299 us | * GS 84 8,000
17,000 YX 880 6,000 CM 768 4,000
us | * WA 68 22,000 | * HG 78 u/s
7,000 XD 336 7,000 YY 855 7,000
37,000 | * BN 98 us | * WC 78 u/S
3,000 EB 388 22,000 YY 322 20,000
us |* WE 111 21,000 | * FZ 32 u/s
5,000 ML 9828 6,000 SA 981 11,000
us |* FH 10 20,000 | * AF 65 u/s
46,000 XD 885 3,000 YY 117 26,000
43,000 | * JC 999 20,000 | * EK 62 u/S
8,000 MN 1999 7,000 RH 920 2,000
44,000 | * CA 77 us |* CD 85 u/s
9,000 YW 8666 6,000 YY 218 30,000
us |* CJ 13 us | * CX 85 u/s
11,000 XD 208 6,000 YY 108 46,000
us |* KI 16 us | * FY 29 u/S
100,000 YX 886 9,000 YY 321 17,000
us | * GW 3333 u/s RF 108 18,000
6,000 SM 162 3,000 BR 770 2,000
u/s | * KK 4000 u/s YY 418 16,000
16,000 YY 2221 8,000 KB 106 3,000
44,000 | * VV 95 15,000 YY 662 20,000
10,000 YX 881 5,000 JD 519 2,000
us |* GC 15 u/s YY 948 13,000
34,000 YY 1110 8,000 CY 631 3,000
43,000 | *  FC 27 u/S AH 602 5,000
3,000 DD 1386 16,000 YY 9909 17,000

The total proceeds of $2,566,000 will go to the Government Lotteries Fund for charity
purposes after the deduction of expenses incurred in the conduct thereof.

@1,000: There was no bidder for the mark, it is therefore sold to the applicant at a special
fee of $1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be taken as payment of the special
fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)



